
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Maimo 2 Limited 

We (b) 
Mark Supperstone Cameron Gunn 
ReSolve Partners LLP ReSolve Partners LLP 
One America Square One America Square 
Crosswall Crosswall 
London London 
EC3N 2LB EC3N 2LB 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06939671 

Simon Harris 
ReSolve Partners LLP 
One America Square 
Crosswall 
London 
EC3N 2LB 

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 24 March 2015 

Signed A _ Date 24 March 2015 

ReSolve Partners LLP 

One America Square 

Crosswall 
London 
EC3N 2LB 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 
RP. 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

TL 
31/03/2015 

nest Raam 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a} Insert name 
and address of 
registered office 
of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
Name of Company Company number 

Malmo 2 Limited 06939671 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Malmo 2 Limited 

of t 06 New Loom House, 101 Black Church Lane, London, E1 1LU 

On the (b) 24 March 2015 , the date that the Company entered Liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, tue and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at(b) 24 March 2015 __the date that the company entered liquidation 

Full name Awoac V0 oo 

Signed Vn ; 
24 ae 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Total assets subject to fixed charge - 

Less amounts owing under fixed charge - 

Fixed charge surplus / (deficit) - 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Total assets subject to floating charge ~ 

Uncharged assets 

Total uncharged assets 

Estimated totat assets available to 

preferential creditors 

Signature —_ 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

Date ZY II] Is~ 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Preferential creditors 

Total preferential claims 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges (b/f from fixed charge shortfall) 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated presenbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured claims 

Associated creditors - Director/shareholder loan accounts 

Total unsecured claims 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shares 

Redeemable preference shares 

Total shareholding 

Estimated total (deficit)/surplus as regards members 

Signature ~— 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

(76,015) 

(75,015) 

(75,015) 

1,000 

2,200,000 

2,201,000 

(2,276,015) 

“ v4 ]3] 1



uy Ayeddud 
